
Straßenrennen des RSC Turbine Erfurt  - E R G E B N I S - U11m
AK U11m - 1 Rd.= 10 km 30.08.20 Ø km/h 32,2

DNF ( Nr:  )

Platz Nr UCI ID NAME, Vorname Verein Fahrzeit Rückst. LV JG

1. 12 10090125613 BREHME, Tim Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt 00:18:39 THÜ 10

2. 29 10105183245 DWORATZEK, Falk Louis RSC Cottbus 00:18:39 BRA 10

3. 30 10084042295 RAPP, Jakob RSC Wörth 1980 e.V. 00:18:39 RLP 10

4. 5 10094203350 SCHÖFFBERGER, LeopoldRV Sossenheim 1895 e.V. 00:18:53 00:14 HES 10

5. 9 10096344727 HENSCHEN, Mads RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 00:18:53 00:14 THÜ 10

6. 24 10099734269 SULECK, Leon SV Aufbau Altenburg e.V. 00:18:58 00:19 THÜ 11

7. 6 10090971836 HILBICH, Enno SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 00:19:03 00:24 SAC 10

8. 4 10090139757 BIEBERLE, Alwin RSV Osterweddingen e.V. 00:19:06 00:27 SAH 12

9. 3 10102534943 JAHN, Tobias RSV FROH Fulda e.V. 00:20:04 01:25 HES 10

10. 23 10100593529 SCHMELLER, Timon SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:20:12 01:33 THÜ 11

11. 13 10090125007 OCHSENFARTH, BenjaminRSC Turbine Erfurt 00:20:15 01:36 THÜ 10

12. 10 10099724266 HÄNDEL, Elias RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 00:20:31 01:52 THÜ 10

13. 21 10094798383 KRIENING, Björn Sven SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:21:06 02:27 THÜ 10

14. 19 10097393539 BÖBER, Louis SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:21:11 02:32 THÜ 10

15. 7 10099722246 GÖTZE, Konrad RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 00:21:34 02:55 THÜ 10

16. 16 10105800106 KREUTZ, Tristan RSC Turbine Erfurt 00:21:39 03:00 THÜ 10

17. 14 10100594741 FRANKE, Matteo RSC Turbine Erfurt 00:21:41 03:02 THÜ 10

18. 15 10105782221 HENSEL, Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt 00:21:43 03:04 THÜ 10

19. 28 10099265841 SACHSE, Mika SV Sömmerda e.V. 00:22:07 03:28 THÜ 11

20. 25 10102520593 THEIL, Timofej SV Aufbau Altenburg e.V. 00:22:43 04:04 THÜ 10

21. 22 10101582323 MERKL, Finn Rene SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:22:43 04:04 THÜ 10

22. 27 10100594640 KÖHLER, Oskar SV Sömmerda e.V. 00:23:41 05:02 THÜ 10

23. 8 10099724165 HAIDAR, Deaa RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 00:25:03 06:24 THÜ 10

24. 20 10086981601 HANZ, Eric SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:25:54 07:15 THÜ 10
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Straßenrennen des RSC Turbine Erfurt  - E R G E B N I S - U11w
AK U11w - 1 Rd.= 10 km 30.08.20 Ø km/h 32,2

DNF ( Nr:  )

Platz Nr UCI ID NAME, Vorname Verein Fahrzeit Rückst. LV JG

1. 41 10076665548 SCHECHINGER, Mia 62 Biberach e.V. 06.01.2010 00:18:39 WTB 10

2. 45 10086989580 BÖTTCHER, Enie SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:20:01 01:22 THÜ 10

3. 47 10099583820 WOLTER, Leonie SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:21:10 02:31 THÜ 10

4. 46 10099583820 WIENCEK, Lucia SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:22:03 03:24 THÜ 11

5. 44 10099584022 WEIß, Milaine SV Sömmerda e.V. 00:22:06 03:27 THÜ 11
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Thüringer Landesmeisterschaft  - E R G E B N I S - U11m
AK U11m - 1 Rd.= 10 km 30.08.20 Ø km/h 32,2

DNF ( Nr:  )

Platz Nr UCI ID NAME, Vorname Verein Fahrzeit Rückst. LV JG

1. 12 10090125613 BREHME, Tim Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt 00:18:39 THÜ 10

2. 9 10096344727 HENSCHEN, Mads RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 00:18:53 00:14 THÜ 10

3. 24 10099734269 SULECK, Leon SV Aufbau Altenburg e.V. 00:18:58 00:19 THÜ 11

4. 23 10100593529 SCHMELLER, Timon SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:20:12 01:33 THÜ 11

5. 13 10090125007 OCHSENFARTH, BenjaminRSC Turbine Erfurt 00:20:15 01:36 THÜ 10

6. 10 10099724266 HÄNDEL, Elias RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 00:20:31 01:52 THÜ 10

7. 21 10094798383 KRIENING, Björn Sven SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:21:06 02:27 THÜ 10

8. 47 10099583820 WOLTER, Leonie SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:21:10 02:31 THÜ 10

9. 19 10097393539 BÖBER, Louis SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:21:11 02:32 THÜ 10

10. 7 10099722246 GÖTZE, Konrad RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 00:21:34 02:55 THÜ 10

11. 16 10105800106 KREUTZ, Tristan RSC Turbine Erfurt 00:21:39 03:00 THÜ 10

12. 14 10100594741 FRANKE, Matteo RSC Turbine Erfurt 00:21:41 03:02 THÜ 10

13. 15 10105782221 HENSEL, Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt 00:21:43 03:04 THÜ 10

14. 46 10099583820 WIENCEK, Lucia SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:22:03 03:24 THÜ 11

15. 28 10099265841 SACHSE, Mika SV Sömmerda e.V. 00:22:07 03:28 THÜ 11

16. 25 10102520593 THEIL, Timofej SV Aufbau Altenburg e.V. 00:22:43 04:04 THÜ 10

17. 22 10101582323 MERKL, Finn Rene SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:22:43 04:04 THÜ 10

18. 27 10100594640 KÖHLER, Oskar SV Sömmerda e.V. 00:23:41 05:02 THÜ 10

19. 8 10099724165 HAIDAR, Deaa RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 00:25:03 06:24 THÜ 10

20. 20 10086981601 HANZ, Eric SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:25:54 07:15 THÜ 10
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Thüringer Landesmeisterschaft  - E R G E B N I S - U11w
AK U11w - 1 Rd.= 10 km 30.08.20 Ø km/h 32,2

DNF ( Nr:  )

Platz Nr UCI ID NAME, Vorname Verein Fahrzeit Rückst. LV JG

1. 45 10086989580 BÖTTCHER, Enie SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:20:01 01:22 THÜ 10

2. 47 10099583820 WOLTER, Leonie SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:21:10 02:31 THÜ 10

3. 46 10099583820 WIENCEK, Lucia SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:22:03 03:24 THÜ 11

4. 44 10099584022 WEIß, Milaine SV Sömmerda e.V. 00:22:06 03:27 THÜ 11
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Straßenrennen des RSC Turbine Erfurt  - E R G E B N I S - U11m /U11w
AK U11m /U11w - 1 Rd.= 10 km 30.08.20 Ø km/h 32,2

DNF ( Nr:  )

Platz Nr UCI_ID NAME, Vorname Verein Fahrzeit Rückst. LV JG

1. 12 10090125613 BREHME, Tim Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt 00:18:39 THÜ 10

2. 29 10105183245 DWORATZEK, Falk Louis RSC Cottbus 00:18:39 BRA 10

3. 30 10084042295 RAPP, Jakob RSC Wörth 1980 e.V. 00:18:39 RLP 10

4. 41 10076665548 SCHECHINGER, Mia 62 Biberach e.V. 06.01.2010 00:18:39 WTB 10

5. 5 10094203350 SCHÖFFBERGER, LeopoldRV Sossenheim 1895 e.V. 00:18:53 00:14 HES 10

6. 9 10096344727 HENSCHEN, Mads RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 00:18:53 00:14 THÜ 10

7. 24 10099734269 SULECK, Leon SV Aufbau Altenburg e.V. 00:18:58 00:19 THÜ 11

8. 6 10090971836 HILBICH, Enno SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 00:19:03 00:24 SAC 10

9. 4 10090139757 BIEBERLE, Alwin RSV Osterweddingen e.V. 00:19:06 00:27 SAH 12

10. 45 10086989580 BÖTTCHER, Enie SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:20:01 01:22 THÜ 10

11. 3 10102534943 JAHN, Tobias RSV FROH Fulda e.V. 00:20:04 01:25 HES 10

12. 23 10100593529 SCHMELLER, Timon SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:20:12 01:33 THÜ 11

13. 13 10090125007 OCHSENFARTH, BenjaminRSC Turbine Erfurt 00:20:15 01:36 THÜ 10

14. 10 10099724266 HÄNDEL, Elias RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 00:20:31 01:52 THÜ 10

15. 21 10094798383 KRIENING, Björn Sven SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:21:06 02:27 THÜ 10

16. 47 10099583820 WOLTER, Leonie SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:21:10 02:31 THÜ 10

17. 19 10097393539 BÖBER, Louis SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:21:11 02:32 THÜ 10

18. 7 10099722246 GÖTZE, Konrad RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 00:21:34 02:55 THÜ 10

19. 16 10105800106 KREUTZ, Tristan RSC Turbine Erfurt 00:21:39 03:00 THÜ 10

20. 14 10100594741 FRANKE, Matteo RSC Turbine Erfurt 00:21:41 03:02 THÜ 10

21. 15 10105782221 HENSEL, Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt 00:21:43 03:04 THÜ 10

22. 46 10099583820 WIENCEK, Lucia SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:22:03 03:24 THÜ 11

23. 44 10099584022 WEIß, Milaine SV Sömmerda e.V. 00:22:06 03:27 THÜ 11

24. 28 10099265841 SACHSE, Mika SV Sömmerda e.V. 00:22:07 03:28 THÜ 11

25. 25 10102520593 THEIL, Timofej SV Aufbau Altenburg e.V. 00:22:43 04:04 THÜ 10

26. 22 10101582323 MERKL, Finn Rene SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:22:43 04:04 THÜ 10

27. 27 10100594640 KÖHLER, Oskar SV Sömmerda e.V. 00:23:41 05:02 THÜ 10

28. 8 10099724165 HAIDAR, Deaa RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 00:25:03 06:24 THÜ 10

29. 20 10086981601 HANZ, Eric SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:25:54 07:15 THÜ 10
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